District ServiceNumber

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

000672560
000177842
000670952
000617256
000104062
000125237
000691488
000720293
000678244
000606385
000717796
000703354
000604595
000175149
000690895
000674164
000668235
000711581
000126728

GroupName

C.D.M. Mens Stag Group (Can Do Maui)

Club 449 Group

Friday Night Young People Group
Happy Hour Group

Kihei Beach Group

Kihei Morning Serenity Group
Maui Sunset Group

New Beginnings Group

On Awakening Group

Primary Purpose Group

Saturday Morning Meditation Group
Seniors In Sobriety Group

Step Sisters Group

Sunday Sunset Feelings Group
To Thine Own Self Be True Group
We Agnostics Group

Womens A.A. Way of Life Group
Grupo Un Nuevo Despertar
Monday Night Big Book Group

Status
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Active
Unknown**
Unknown**

** Group is missing one or more of the following pieces of information in their record:
1) Primary Contact - GSR or Alt GSR or Mail Contact
2) Meeting Time or Location

Last Update

2017
2010
2017
2017
2016
2016
2017
2016
2012
2014
2017
2014
2016
2017
2017
2012
2017



